TACTILE, 6 x 6mm
01945 47 47 47 ● 01945 47 48 49 ● sales@angliac.co.uk
SWITCHES
565
DIPTRONICS type DTS-6/DTSA-6
ROUND BUTTON - type DTS-6/DTSA-6
SQUARE BUTTON - type DTS-64/DTSA-64

Footprint
Manf. Button Operating
Part No. Length (L) Force (gf) Order Code
DTS-61K 4.3 100 448062
DTS-61N 4.3 160 448062B
DTS-61R 4.3 260 448062C
DTS-62K 5.0 100 448063
DTS-62N 5.0 160 448063B
DTS-62R 5.0 260 448063C
DTS-63K 7.0 100 448064
DTS-63N 7.0 160 448064B
DTS-63R 7.0 260 448064C
DTS-65K 9.5 100 448065
DTS-65N 9.5 160 448065B
DTS-65R 9.5 260 448065C
DTS-66K 13 100 448067
DTS-66N 13 160 448067B
DTS-66R 13 260 448067C
Manf. Button Operating
Part No. Length (L) Force (gf) Order Code
DTSA-62K 3.85 100 448071
DTSA-63K 5.85 100 448073
DTSA-65K 8.35 100 448072
Manf. Operating
Part No. Force (gf) Order Code
DTS-644U 70 448061
DTS-644K 100 448061A
Manf. Operating
Part No. Force (gf) Order Code
DTSA-644U 70 448070
DTSA-644K 100 448070A
VERTICAL RIGHT ANGLE
VERTICAL RIGHT ANGLE
Dimensions (mm)
Vertical Right Angle